					· _	11 V
NUNITED STATES BANKRURIC NORTHERN DISTRICT OF	Y COURT #	PR	OOF OF C	LAIM		WD .
Name of Debtor		Case N	umher:		YOUR CLA	AIM IS SCHEDULED AS:
Cano Petro of New Mexico		12-31			POC ID: s2094	FILED
		٠	•		Amount/Classificat	
NOTE: Do not use this form to make a glaim for an ad-			the hard to office		-	APR 19 2012
NOTE: Do not use this form to make a claim for an add file a request for payment of an administrative expense	according to 11 U.S.C. § 5	nses aner 503.	the bankruptcy tiling	i. You may		TAWANA C. MARSHALL, CI
Name of Creditor (the person or other entity to who	om the debtor owes money	or proper	ty):		The amount(s) ref	U.S. BANKRUPTCY COU ECNORTHERN DISTRICT OFFI
Chaves County Treasurer Name and address where notices should be ser	nf·		····		scheduled by the I	Debtor. If you agree with the amounts d have no other claim against the
CHAVES COUNTY TREASURER	29747777004	546	RECEIV	ED		not file this proof of claim <u>EXCEPT</u> as
PO BOX 1772 ROSWELL, NM 88202-1772		ı	MAY 07 2	2012		hown above are listed as uidated and/or Disputed, a Proof filed.
			BMC GRO	OUP	Bankruptcy Court	ady filed a proof of claim with the BMC, you do not need to file again.
Creditor Telephone Number \$75624-6618	email:	house):	T E			IS FOR COURT USE ONLY
Name and address where payment should be Chaves County Treasurer	sent (ii umerent irom al	bove):	Check box if y aware that anyone	else has	claim amends	x to indicate that this a previously filed claim
?P @ Box 1772 Roswell NM 88202-1772			filed a proof of clai your claim Attach statement giving p	copy of	Court Claim	Number (if known):
Payment Telephone Number/(57) 624-66	l 8email		oranement giving p		Filed on:	
1. AMOUNT OF CLAIM AS OF DATE CASE FIL			J			
If all or part of your claim is secured, complete iter						
If all or part of your darm is entitled to priority, com						1.
Check this box if claim includes interest or other cl	narges in addition to the pr	incipal am	ount of claim. Attach	itemized sta	tement of interest or	charges.
2. BASIS FOR CLAIM: Property Taxes (See instruction #2)	<u> </u>					
WHICH CREDITOR IDENTIFIES DEBTOR:	3a. Debtor may have	schedul	ed account as:	3b. Unifo	orm Claim Identif	ler (optional):
9466	(See instruction #3a)			(See inst	truction #3b)	
 SECURED CLAIM: (See instruction #4) Check the appropriate box if your claim is secured by a right of set off, attach required redacted documents, ar requested information. 			it of arrearage and led, included in sec			
Nature of property or right of setoff: Describe:		Basis fo	or Perfection:			
Real Estate Motor Vehicle Other	Real Estate Motor Vehicle Other Amount of Secured Claim: \$			\$		+
Value of Property: \$ Amount Unsecured: \$_395.82						
Annual Interest Rate: %						
5. Amount of Claim Entitled to Priority under 1 specifying the priority and state the amount.	1 U.S.C. § 507(a). If a	ny part o	of the claim falls	into one of	the following ca	tegories, check the box
Amount entitled to priority: \$ 395.82						
You MUST specify the priority of the claim	n:					·
Domestic support obligations under 11 U.S C. § 50	7(a)(1)(A) or (a)(1)(B).		Taxes or penalties	owed to gov	ernmental units - 11	U.S C. § 507(a)(8).
Up to \$2,600° of deposits toward purchase, lease, services for personal, family, or household use -11				• •	enefit plan - 11 U S	,
Wages, salaries, or commissions (up to \$11,725*), before filing of the bankruptcy petition or cessation business, whichever is earlier - 11 U.S.C. § 507(a)	of the debtor's		Otner - Specity ap	pricable paraç	graph of 11 U S.C.	CANO PETROLEU
Amounts are subject to adjustment on 4/1/13 and every	• •	spect to ca	eses commenced on	or after the o	late of adjustment.	
ODERITO.						
5. CREDITS: The amount of all payments on thi	s claim has been credit	ed for the	purpose of making	ng this proo	f of claim. (See in	struction #6)

	Case 12-31550-bjh11	Claim 1-1	Filed 04/19/12	Desc Main Document	Page 2 of 4
--	---------------------	-----------	----------------	--------------------	-------------

Account	As of Date	Parcel Number	Owner	
M006829	04/16/2012		CANO PETRO OF 1	IM, INC
Legal:	SERIAL: C	CAVNM8970066XU	YEAR: 1998 MAKE: CAVCO	SIZE: 27 X 56
Year	Tax	Interest	Penalty	Total Due
2011	\$135.84	\$3.40	\$3.40	\$142.64
Total	\$135.84	\$3.40	\$3.40	\$142.64

Account	As of Date	Parcel Number	Owner		
R009207	04/16/2012	4173044131130	CANO PETR	O OF NM, INC	
Legal:	S: 10 T: 8S	R: 30E BK: 608 PG: 164	46 WD NW4		
Year	Tax	Interest	Penalty	Total Due	
2011	\$29.60	\$0.74	\$0.74	\$3 1.08	
Total	\$29.60	\$0.74	\$0.74	\$31.08	

Account P009466	As of Date 04/16/2012	Parcel Number	Owner CANO PETR INC	O OF NEW MEXICO,
Legal:				
Year	Tax	Interest	Penalty	Total Due
2011	\$211.52	\$5.29	\$5.29	\$222.10
Total	\$211.52	\$5.29	\$5.29	\$222.10

Northern District of Texas Claims Register

12-31550-bjh11 Cano Petro of New Mexico, Inc.

Judge: Barbara J. Houser

Chapter: 11

Office: Dallas

Last Date to file claims: 07/05/2012

Trustee:

Last Date to file (Govt):

Creditor:

(14652689) Claim No: 1 Status:

Chaves County Treasurer

Original Filed

Filed by: CR

P.O. Box 1772

Date: 04/19/2012

Entered by: M. Mathews

Roswell, NM 88202-

Original Entered

Modified:

1772

Date: 04/23/2012

Amount claimed: \$395.82

History:

Details 1-1 04/19/2012 Claim #1 filed by Chaves County Treasurer, Amount claimed: \$395.82

(Mathews, M.)

Description: Remarks:

Claims Register Summary

Case Name: Cano Petro of New Mexico, Inc.

Case Number: 12-31550-bjh11

Chapter: 11 **Date Filed:** 03/07/2012 **Total Number Of Claims: 1**

Total Amount Claimed*	\$395.82
Total Amount Allowed*	

^{*}Includes general unsecured claims

The values are reflective of the data entered. Always refer to claim documents for actual amounts.

	Claimed	
Secured		
Priority		
Administrative		